
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
TR-2023-
01015

09/12/2
023

BRADLEY, TAYLOR WADE Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BRADLEY, TAYLOR WADE

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
CF-2023-
00497

09/12/2
023

BREWER, ANGEL MARIE Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BREWER, ANGEL MARIE

DOMESTIC ASSAULT AND 
BATTERY BY STRANGULATION 
(FEL)

Kay
FD-2023-
00115

09/12/2
023

BUCHANAN, BRANDI Defendant
BUCHANAN, JONATHAN vs. 
BUCHANAN, BRANDI

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay
FD-2023-
00115

09/12/2
023

BUCHANAN, JONATHAN Plaintiff
BUCHANAN, JONATHAN vs. 
BUCHANAN, BRANDI

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay
TR-2023-
01016

09/12/2
023

CLINTON, MATTHEW 
DWAYNE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
CLINTON, MATTHEW 
DWAYNE

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
TR-2023-
01012

09/12/2
023

CURIEL, EVONNE Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
CURIEL, EVONNE

OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L. 
(TR)

Kay
CF-2023-
00499

09/12/2
023

FORD, BRENDEN VON Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
FORD, BRENDEN VON

MAIMING (FEL)

Kay
CM-2023-
00382

09/12/2
023

FREEMAN, MARK 
THUNDERRAIN Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
FREEMAN, MARK 
THUNDERRAIN

DOMESTIC ABUSE - ASSAULT & 
BATTERY (MIS)

Kay
TR-2023-
01017

09/12/2
023

GREGORY, AUSTIN DEAN Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
GREGORY, AUSTIN DEAN

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
FD-2023-
00116

09/12/2
023

JACKSON, BRANDON 
WADE Defendant

JACKSON, CORIE LYNNE vs. 
JACKSON, BRANDON WADE

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay
FD-2023-
00116

09/12/2
023

JACKSON, CORIE LYNNE Plaintiff
JACKSON, CORIE LYNNE vs. 
JACKSON, BRANDON WADE

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay
TR-2023-
01013

09/12/2
023

KEITH, GLEN ETHAN Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
KEITH, GLEN ETHAN

SPEEDING 11-14 OVER (TR)

Kay
SC-2023-
00735

09/12/2
023

KINNARD, KENNETH Defendant
TURNER, MARK ERNEST vs. 
KINNARD, KENNETH et al

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
SC-2023-
00735

09/12/2
023

KINNARD, STEPHANIE A. Defendant
TURNER, MARK ERNEST vs. 
KINNARD, KENNETH et al

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
TR-2023-
01018

09/12/2
023

KNOX, CHRISTOPHER 
LEE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
KNOX, CHRISTOPHER LEE

NO SEAT BELT - PASSENGER 
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
TR-2023-
01019

09/12/2
023

LANEY, CALEB RYAN 
LEE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
LANEY, CALEB RYAN LEE

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER 
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
TR-2023-
01020

09/12/2
023

LEWIS, JEREMY WAYNE Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
LEWIS, JEREMY WAYNE

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER 
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
TR-2023-
01021

09/12/2
023

LIGHTSEY, JASA LEIGH Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
LIGHTSEY, JASA LEIGH

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER 
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
CV-2023-
00088

09/12/2
023

MARTIN, AMANDA LEE Plaintiff
MARTIN, AMANDA LEE vs. THE 
STATE OF OKLAHOMA

Kay
TR-2023-
01022

09/12/2
023

MAZUR, WALTER 
EUGENE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MAZUR, WALTER EUGENE

TRANSPORT LOAD/MANUF 
HOME W/O PERMIT

Kay
TR-2023-
01023

09/12/2
023

MCBRAIN, NICKI LYNN Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MCBRAIN, NICKI LYNN

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER 
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
TR-2023-
01024

09/12/2
023

MOWDY, EMYLEE LAYNE Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MOWDY, EMYLEE LAYNE

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER 
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
SC-2023-
00736

09/12/2
023

OCHOA, SHATAYA A. Defendant
TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs. 
OCHOA, SHATAYA A.

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay
TR-2023-
01025

09/12/2
023

PALMER, DREW DAVID Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
PALMER, DREW DAVID

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER 
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
CF-2023-
00498

09/12/2
023

PARKHURST, CODY 
MATTHEW Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
PARKHURST, CODY MATTHEW

DOMESTIC ASSAULT AND 
BATTERY BY 
STRANGULATION (FEL)

Kay
CV-2023-
00090

09/12/2
023

PATTEN, KAYLA LANETTE Plaintiff PATTEN, KAYLA LANETTE vs.

Kay
TR-2023-
01026

09/12/2
023

REDDY, RAGHU NANDAN, 
CHAMAKURA Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
REDDY, RAGHU NANDAN, 
CHAMAKURA

SPEEDING 36-
40(CONSTRUCTION 
ZONE/TOLL BOOTH)TR

Kay
TR-2023-
01027

09/12/2
023

SNAPP, CORY LEE Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SNAPP, CORY LEE

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER 
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
CV-2023-
00089

09/12/2
023

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL 
SERVICE OKLAHOMA Defendant

STEELMON, TABOR LANE vs. 
STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL 
SERVICE OKLAHOMA

DRIVER'S LICENSE APPEAL

Kay
CV-2023-
00089

09/12/2
023

STEELMON, TABOR LANE Plaintiff
STEELMON, TABOR LANE vs. 
STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL 
SERVICE OKLAHOMA

DRIVER'S LICENSE APPEAL

Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
SC-2023-
00736

09/12/20
23

TENANTS IN MIND, LLC Plaintiff
TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs. OCHOA, 
SHATAYA A.

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay
CV-2023-
00088

09/12/20
23

THE STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA Defendant

MARTIN, AMANDA LEE vs. THE 
STATE OF OKLAHOMA

Kay
SC-2023-
00735

09/12/20
23

TURNER, MARK ERNEST Plaintiff
TURNER, MARK ERNEST vs. 
KINNARD, KENNETH et al

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
TR-2023-
01014

09/12/20
23

VAUGHT, MATTHEW LEE 
BLANE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. VAUGHT, 
MATTHEW LEE BLANE

RECKLESS DRIVING 1ST 
OFFENSE (TR)
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