Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	TR-2023- 01015	09/12/2 023	BRADLEY, TAYLOR WADE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BRADLEY, TAYLOR WADE	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	CF-2023- 00497	09/12/2 023	BREWER, ANGEL MARIE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BREWER, ANGEL MARIE	DOMESTIC ASSAULT AND BATTERY BY STRANGULATION (FEL)
Kay	FD-2023- 00115	09/12/2 023	BUCHANAN, BRANDI Defendant	BUCHANAN, JONATHAN vs. BUCHANAN, BRANDI	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay	FD-2023- 00115	09/12/2 023	BUCHANAN, JONATHAN Plaintiff	BUCHANAN, JONATHAN vs. BUCHANAN, BRANDI	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay	TR-2023- 01016	09/12/2 023	CLINTON, MATTHEW DWAYNE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CLINTON, MATTHEW DWAYNE	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	TR-2023- 01012	09/12/2 023	CURIEL, EVONNE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CURIEL, EVONNE	OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L. (TR)
Kay	CF-2023- 00499	09/12/2 023	FORD, BRENDEN VON Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. FORD, BRENDEN VON	MAIMING (FEL)
Kay	CM-2023- 00382	09/12/2 023	FREEMAN, MARK THUNDERRAIN Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. FREEMAN, MARK THUNDERRAIN	DOMESTIC ABUSE - ASSAULT & BATTERY (MIS)
Kay	TR-2023- 01017	09/12/2 023	GREGORY, AUSTIN DEAN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. GREGORY, AUSTIN DEAN	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	FD-2023- 00116	09/12/2 023	JACKSON, BRANDON WADE Defendant	JACKSON, CORIE LYNNE vs. JACKSON, BRANDON WADE	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay	FD-2023- 00116	09/12/2 023	JACKSON, CORIE LYNNE Plaintiff	JACKSON, CORIE LYNNE vs. JACKSON, BRANDON WADE	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay	TR-2023- 01013	09/12/2 023	KEITH, GLEN ETHAN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. KEITH, GLEN ETHAN	SPEEDING 11-14 OVER (TR)
Kay	SC-2023- 00735	09/12/2 023	KINNARD, KENNETH Defendant	TURNER, MARK ERNEST vs. KINNARD, KENNETH et al	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	SC-2023- 00735	09/12/2 023	KINNARD, STEPHANIE A. Defendant	TURNER, MARK ERNEST vs. KINNARD, KENNETH et al	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	TR-2023- 01018		KNOX, CHRISTOPHER LEE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. KNOX, CHRISTOPHER LEE	NO SEAT BELT - PASSENGER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	TR-2023- 01019		LANEY, CALEB RYAN LEE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. LANEY, CALEB RYAN LEE	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	TR-2023- 01020	09/12/2 023	LEWIS, JEREMY WAYNE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. LEWIS, JEREMY WAYNE	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	TR-2023- 01021	09/12/2 023	LIGHTSEY, JASA LEIGH Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. LIGHTSEY, JASA LEIGH	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	CV-2023- 00088	09/12/2 023	MARTIN, AMANDA LEE Plaintiff	MARTIN, AMANDA LEE vs. THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA	
Kay	TR-2023- 01022	09/12/2 023	MAZUR, WALTER EUGENE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MAZUR, WALTER EUGENE	TRANSPORT LOAD/MANUF HOME W/O PERMIT
Kay	TR-2023- 01023	09/12/2 023	MCBRAIN, NICKI LYNN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MCBRAIN, NICKI LYNN	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	TR-2023- 01024	09/12/2 023	MOWDY, EMYLEE LAYNE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MOWDY, EMYLEE LAYNE	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	SC-2023- 00736	09/12/2 023	OCHOA, SHATAYA A. Defendant	TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs. OCHOA, SHATAYA A.	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay	TR-2023- 01025	09/12/2 023	PALMER, DREW DAVID Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. PALMER, DREW DAVID	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	CF-2023- 00498	09/12/2 023	PARKHURST, CODY MATTHEW <mark>Defendant OSW</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. PARKHURST, CODY MATTHEW	DOMESTIC ASSAULT AND BATTERY BY STRANGULATION (FEL)
Kay	CV-2023- 00090	09/12/2 023	PATTEN, KAYLA LANETTE Plaintiff	PATTEN, KAYLA LANETTE vs.	
Kay	TR-2023- 01026	09/12/2 023	REDDY, RAGHU NANDAN, CHAMAKURA <mark>Defendant</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. REDDY, RAGHU NANDAN, CHAMAKURA	SPEEDING 36- 40(CONSTRUCTION ZONE/TOLL BOOTH)TR
Kay	TR-2023- 01027	09/12/2 023	SNAPP, CORY LEE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SNAPP, CORY LEE	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	CV-2023- 00089	09/12/2 023	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL SERVICE OKLAHOMA Defendant	STEELMON, TABOR LANE vs. STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL SERVICE OKLAHOMA	DRIVER'S LICENSE APPEAL
Kay	CV-2023- 00089	09/12/2 023	STEELMON, TABOR LANE Plaintiff	STEELMON, TABOR LANE vs. STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL SERVICE OKLAHOMA	DRIVER'S LICENSE APPEAL

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	SC-2023- 00736	09/12/20 23	TENANTS IN MIND, LLC Plaintiff	TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs. OCHOA, SHATAYA A.	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay	CV-2023- 00088		THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA Defendant	MARTIN, AMANDA LEE vs. THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA	
Kay	SC-2023- 00735	09/12/20 23	TURNER, MARK ERNEST Plaintiff	TURNER, MARK ERNEST vs. KINNARD, KENNETH et al	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	TR-2023- 01014		VAUGHT, MATTHEW LEE BLANE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. VAUGHT, MATTHEW LEE BLANE	RECKLESS DRIVING 1ST OFFENSE (TR)